
 

Autumn Term Dates for Your Diary 2025 

School reopens for Autumn Term Tuesday 2nd September 8:45am 

Reception Class starts Monday 8th September 8:45am 

Whole School Mass – New Year Wednesday 10th September 9:30am in Church 

Full Governing Body Meeting Wednesday 10th September 5:00pm 

Chaplaincy Coffee Morning Thursday 11th September 10:00am 

Parish Mass Woodcock Class Wednesday 17th September 9:30am in Church 

Children’s Mass Sunday 21st September 9:30am in Church 

Parish Mass Ward Class Wednesday 24th September 9:30am in Church 

PTA Family Bingo Wednesday 24th September 5:30pm (provisional) 

French Day for KS2 pupils Thursday 25th September 

PTA Wear your PJs to School Day (for a monetary donation) Friday 26th September  

Parish Mass Southworth Class Wednesday 1st October 9:30am in Church 

Governors Curriculum Committee Wednesday 1st October 5:00pm 

Governors Resources Committee Wednesday 1st October 6:15pm 

CAFOD Harvest Fast Day Friday 3rd October (GiFT Team saying Rosary after Mass) 

Open Day Tuesday 7th October 9:30-10:30am / 1:30-2:30pm / 3:30-5:30pm 

Whole School Mass – Our Lady Wednesday 8th October 9:30am in Church 

Reception Class Photo (LEP) Wednesday 8th October  

Children’s Mass Sunday 12th October in Church 9:30am 

Governors Standards & Effectiveness Meeting Wednesday 15th October 5:00pm 

Parish Mass Rigby Class Wednesday 15th October 9:30am in Church 

Parish Mass Mary Class Wednesday 22nd October 9:30am in Church 

Individual and Family School Photographs Thursday 23rd October, from 8:30am  

PTA Break the Rules Day (for a monetary donation) Friday 24th October  

 

HALF-TERM starts Friday 24th October 3:15pm 

INSET DAY Monday 3rd November – school is closed for children 

School reopens for Autumn term Tuesday 4th November 8:45am 

Parish Mass Marsden Class Wednesday 5th November 9:30am in Church 

Parish Mass Haydock Class Wednesday 12th November 9:30am in Church 

Anti-Bullying Week 10th – 14th November  

Odd Socks Day Monday 10th November 
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Intra-Health Flu Vaccination Day Tuesday 18th November 9:00am in School 

PTA Own Clothes Day (for tombola prizes – bottles direct to office please) Friday 14th November 

Parish Mass Finch Class Wednesday 19th November 9:30am in Church 

Full Governing Body Meeting Wednesday 19th November 5:00pm 

SMSB/OLSG Y6 London trip Thursday 20th – Friday 21st November 

Children’s Mass Sunday 23rd November CHRIST THE KING 9:30am in Church 

PTA Christmas Fayre Friday 28th November – starts straight after school in KS2 hall 

Whole School Mass – Advent Wednesday 3rd December 9:30am in Church 

PTA School Disco with Taz Wednesday 3rd December in KS1 Hall  

Blessing of the Crib for Reception Friday 5th December 

GiFT team joint ‘pilgrimage’ with Our Lady & St Gerard’s School Tuesday 9th December 2:00pm 

Salford Diocesan Carol Concert for ALL LKS2 children Wednesday 10th December in Church (provisional) 

Nativity Performance Y1/2 Thursday 11th December 10:00am, Friday 12th December 2:00pm  

Children’s Mass Sunday 14th December 9:30am in Church 

Christmas Party Monday 15th December EYFS, including pre-school - own clothes for party day 

Christmas Party Tuesday 16th December KS1 - own clothes for party day  

Christmas Party Tuesday 16th December LKS2 - own clothes for party day  

Christmas Lunch Wednesday 17th December 

Christmas Party Thursday 18th December UKS2 - own clothes for party day  

Break up for Christmas Friday 19th December 1:30pm 

Return to School Monday 5th January 2025 

 


